
	
  
PROCESSOS	
  BIOLÓGICOS	
  EM	
  ENGENHARIA	
  AMBIENTAL	
  

TT034	
  
	
  

NOTAS	
  2A	
  PROVA	
  E	
  MÉDIAS	
  
	
  

ALUNO	
   NOTA	
  1a	
  
PROVA	
  	
  

NOTA	
  2a	
  
PROVA	
  

MÉDIA	
  
PROVAS	
  

média	
  
prova	
  x	
  0,8	
  

MÉDIA	
  
SEMINÁRIO	
  
(VALOR	
  2,0)	
  

MÉDIA	
   FALTAS	
   SITUAÇÃO	
  

ALEXANDRE	
  E.	
  BRUNELLI	
   5,9	
   4,2	
   5,1	
   4,0	
   1,5	
   5,6	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
ALEXANDRE	
  W.	
  FAVARO	
   2,75	
   4,5	
   3,6	
   2,9	
   1,4	
   4,3	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
AMANDA	
  D.	
  SCHAFHAUSER	
   3,5	
   3,8	
   3,7	
   2,9	
   1,8	
   4,7	
   12	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
ANDREI	
  VITOR	
  KRIEGL	
   5,25	
   2,4	
   3,8	
   3,1	
   1,4	
   4,5	
   12	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
ANNA	
  CAROLINA	
  A.	
  ABREU	
   3,3	
   4,8	
   4,1	
   3,2	
   1,6	
   4,8	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
ARIEL	
  VINICIUS	
  C.	
  KOLLROSS	
   2,4	
   5,6	
   4,0	
   3,2	
   1,5	
   4,7	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  

AUGUSTO	
  STELLA	
   2,5	
   1	
   1,8	
   1,4	
   1,5	
   2,9	
   18	
  
REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  

E	
  FALTA	
  

BRENDA	
  A.	
  DOS	
  SANTOS	
   3,25	
   2,4	
   2,8	
   2,3	
   1,5	
   3,7	
   4	
   REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  
BRUNA	
  L.	
  MIECZNIKOWSKI	
   5,3	
   3,8	
   4,6	
   3,6	
   1,6	
   5,2	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  

CAMILA	
  HOFFMANN	
   1,9	
   2,4	
   2,2	
   1,7	
   1,6	
   3,3	
   12	
   REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  

CAMILA	
  T.	
  ROTH	
   5,75	
   n.c.	
   2,9	
   2,3	
   0,0	
   2,3	
   38	
  
REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  

E	
  FALTA	
  
CARLA	
  MILLEO	
   3,4	
   2,9	
   3,2	
   2,5	
   1,8	
   4,3	
   2	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
CAROLINA	
  K.	
  DE	
  SOUZA	
   4,5	
   2,6	
   3,6	
   2,8	
   1,4	
   4,2	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
CAROLINA	
  R.	
  BONADIO	
   6,9	
   4,7	
   5,8	
   4,6	
   1,5	
   6,1	
   2	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
DEBORA	
  CAMARGO	
  
SCREMIM	
   7,9	
   7,9	
   7,9	
   6,3	
   1,8	
   8,1	
   10	
   APROVADO	
  
EDUARDA	
  T.	
  HERMANY	
   5,5	
   4,8	
   5,2	
   4,1	
   1,8	
   5,9	
   8	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  

EDUARDO	
  CALDART	
   2,5	
   2	
   2,3	
   1,8	
   1,5	
   3,3	
   10	
   REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  

FERNANDA	
  B.	
  SOARES	
   2,0	
   3,4	
   2,7	
   2,2	
   1,6	
   3,8	
   10	
   REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  
GEOVANA	
  T.	
  COLOMBO	
   5,0	
   5,6	
   5,3	
   4,2	
   1,8	
   6,0	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
GIOVANNI	
  LUIS	
  MUINIKI	
   5,4	
   3,7	
   4,6	
   3,6	
   1,7	
   5,3	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  



	
  
GISLAINE	
  MACHADO	
   5,5	
   3,5	
   4,5	
   3,6	
   1,5	
   5,1	
   2	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  

GUSTAVO	
  C.	
  L.	
  DE	
  PAULA	
   3,0	
   0,5	
   1,8	
   1,4	
   1,5	
   2,9	
   14	
   REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  
GUSTAVO	
  H.	
  M.	
  DA	
  CRUZ	
   5,5	
   2,6	
   4,1	
   3,2	
   1,5	
   4,8	
   6	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
ISABELA	
  DE	
  P.	
  S.	
  CARNEIRO	
   4,5	
   5,7	
   5,1	
   4,1	
   1,8	
   5,9	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
ISABELLA	
  PEREIRA	
  ZERGER	
   4,2	
   2,7	
   3,5	
   2,8	
   1,6	
   4,4	
   8	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
ISADORA	
  PALHANO	
  SILVA	
   3,9	
   3,7	
   3,8	
   3,0	
   1,6	
   4,7	
   12	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
JESSICA	
  P.	
  P.	
  DA	
  ROCHA	
   3,9	
   2,9	
   3,4	
   2,7	
   1,6	
   4,3	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
JESSICA	
  SUDOVISKI	
   6,1	
   5,4	
   5,8	
   4,6	
   1,7	
   6,3	
   0	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
JULIANA	
  CIESLINSKI	
   4,1	
   2	
   3,1	
   2,4	
   1,6	
   4,0	
   6	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
JULIANA	
  R.	
  RIBAS	
  PINTO	
   5,8	
   4,7	
   5,3	
   4,2	
   1,8	
   6,0	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
JULLY	
  ANNE	
  L.	
  DA	
  SILVA	
   3,7	
   3,3	
   3,5	
   2,8	
   1,7	
   4,5	
   4	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
KELVIN	
  BLAC	
  DOS	
  SANTOS	
   8,4	
   6,3	
   7,4	
   5,9	
   1,8	
   7,7	
   8	
   APROVADO	
  
LUAN	
  RUBIO	
  TOZIM	
   5,9	
   7	
   6,5	
   5,2	
   1,8	
   7,0	
   8	
   APROVADO	
  

LUIZ	
  PRADO	
  FALCAO	
   2,1	
   1,9	
   2,0	
   1,6	
   1,7	
   3,3	
   14	
   REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  
MARCELLE	
  M.	
  IELEN	
   1,7	
   4,1	
   2,9	
   2,3	
   1,6	
   4,0	
   8	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
MARIA	
  DO	
  C.	
  S.	
  DE	
  MOURA	
   6,8	
   5,1	
   6,0	
   4,8	
   1,5	
   6,2	
   2	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
MARIA	
  F.	
  C.	
  SCHIOCHET	
   6,1	
   5,3	
   5,7	
   4,6	
   1,7	
   6,3	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
MARIANA	
  G.	
  C.	
  DE	
  ALMEIDA	
   4,6	
   2,8	
   3,7	
   3,0	
   1,8	
   4,8	
   12	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
MATHEUS	
  VIDAL	
  DO	
  PRADO	
   2,1	
   4,1	
   3,1	
   2,5	
   1,5	
   4,0	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
MAYARA	
  TORRES	
  GHIGGI	
   4,4	
   6	
   5,2	
   4,2	
   1,8	
   6,0	
   6	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
ORIDES	
  W.	
  GOLYJESWSKI	
   5,6	
   7,9	
   6,8	
   5,4	
   1,6	
   7,0	
   10	
   APROVADO	
  
PAOLA	
  C.	
  HUNGERBUHLER	
   7,6	
   5,8	
   6,7	
   5,4	
   1,8	
   7,2	
   2	
   APROVADO	
  

PAULO	
  ROBERTO	
  S.	
  SILVA	
   1,5	
   3	
   2,3	
   1,8	
   1,8	
   3,6	
   8	
   REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  
PEDRO	
  M.	
  POITENA	
  ALVES	
   4,7	
   2,9	
   3,8	
   3,0	
   1,4	
   4,4	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
PRISCILA	
  M.	
  GOMES	
  
NINUMA	
   6,9	
   6,4	
   6,7	
   5,3	
   1,6	
   7,0	
   12	
   APROVADO	
  

RAFAEL	
  ALLAGE	
  WENCEL	
   1,0	
   	
  	
   0,5	
   0,4	
   1,6	
   2,0	
   24	
  
REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  

E	
  FALTA	
  
RAISSA	
  PAVAN	
  MACHADO	
   8,1	
   6	
   7,1	
   5,6	
   1,5	
   7,1	
   4	
   APROVADO	
  

RAPHAEL	
  PETRY	
  DE	
  
ANDRADE	
   4,2	
   n.c.	
   2,1	
   1,7	
   1,7	
   3,3	
   18	
  

REPROVADO	
  POR	
  NOTA	
  
E	
  FALTA	
  

RODRIGO	
  B.	
  RODAKOVISKI	
   10,0	
   4,9	
   7,5	
   6,0	
   1,6	
   7,6	
   8	
   APROVADO	
  



	
  
RODRIGO	
  LOCATELLI	
  
SANTOS	
   5,7	
   2,5	
   4,1	
   3,3	
   1,5	
   4,8	
   6	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
TABATA	
  THAISA	
  GALLO	
   5,8	
   3,4	
   4,6	
   3,7	
   1,8	
   5,5	
   10	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
THEO	
  ROCCON	
  BRANCO	
   5,7	
   3,6	
   4,7	
   3,7	
   1,7	
   5,4	
   12	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
VICTOR	
  BRISK	
   3,75	
   4,9	
   4,3	
   3,5	
   1,7	
   5,1	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
VITOR	
  SIMOES	
  NASCIMENTO	
   3,25	
   2,9	
   3,1	
   2,5	
   1,5	
   4,0	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  
YARA	
  LUIZA	
  T.	
  DE	
  SOUZA	
   4,8	
   5,3	
   5,1	
   4,0	
   1,6	
   5,6	
   14	
   EM	
  EXAME	
  

	
  


